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A001140559 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  3  491.50  99.00  98.00  88.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401525 ATREYEE  DUTTA Female No  2 2 UR  2  489.00  96.00  99.00  93.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531144 PRAGATI  AGARWAL Female No  3 3 UR  3  487.50  98.00  97.00  96.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337237 SNEHAL  GHOSH Female No  4 4 UR  3  484.75  94.00  99.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930047 SHAGUN  SHARMA Female No  5 5 UR  3  482.50  95.00  98.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677774 PRIYODARSHINEE  PATHAK Female No  6 6 UR  1  482.25  94.00  99.00  94.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023922 ISHANI  BHAR Female No  7 7 UR  2  482.00  94.00  98.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304619 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 8 UR  2  481.75  94.00  97.00  96.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213374 DIVYANI  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  4  480.25  95.00  98.00  97.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119435 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  10 10 UR  5  480.00  92.00  99.00  96.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453331 DEBANGEE  THAKUR Female No  11 11 UR  3  479.75  93.00  98.00  96.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653562 SHIRSHA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  2  479.50  95.00  96.00  94.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001429081 SRIDATRI ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  13 13 UR  8  479.50  93.00  98.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163464 PRAJNA  PAL Female No  14 14 UR  5  479.00  96.00  95.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142447 RAJONYA  PRAMANIK Female No  15 15 UR  2  478.75  96.00  95.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145129 RIDDHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  16 16 UR  1  478.75  91.00  99.00  96.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905372 BASUNDHARA  GOSWAMI Female No  17 17 UR  2  478.00  94.00  97.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779224 APARAJITA  BISWAS Female No  18 18 UR  1  478.00  91.00  99.00  96.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800436 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  19 19 UR  1  477.75  98.00  94.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058570 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  20 20 UR  7  477.50  93.00  98.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565115 TANUSREE  KAR Female No  21  1 21 SC  9  476.75  97.00  93.00  95.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262775 OINDRI  MANDAL Female No  22 22 UR  2  476.50  95.00  96.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401339 ABRITI  MOZUMDER Female No  23 23 UR  2  476.00  91.00  99.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204386 ANWESHA  SAHA Female No  24 24 UR  13  475.75  95.00  96.00  96.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001160943 RUPSA  BASAK Female No  25 25 UR  4  475.75  90.00  99.00  97.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125594 TRIDHA  GUPTA Female No  26 26 UR  1  474.00  94.00  96.00  95.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199884 RIDDHIJA  GON Female No  27 27 UR  2  473.00  91.00  99.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531189 ARIMA  SADHU Female No  28 28 UR  5  472.75  92.00  98.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654711 DEVANSHI  BANERJEE Female No  29 29 UR  2  472.75  89.00  99.00  95.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601094 SOHENI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  30 30 UR  3  472.50  89.00  98.00  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537224 AVISIKTA  ROY Female No  31 31 UR  7  471.75  92.00  98.00  91.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955348 RUMELA  MAZUMDER Female No  32  1 32 EWS  2  470.75  95.00  95.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809240 SRISTI  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  33 33 UR  4  470.50  94.00  95.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991988 ADITI  PYNE Female No  34 34 UR  1  470.50  92.00  95.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681562 KOUSHANI  PRAMANIK Female No  35 35 UR  2  469.75  87.00  99.00  97.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532151 ANANYA  DE SARKAR Female No  36 36 UR  2  469.25  95.00  94.00  93.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000553410 SARANYA  BASU Female No  37 37 UR  3  468.75  86.00  99.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650028 AISHIKA  DAS Female No  38  1 38 OBC-B  2  467.75  97.00  90.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112593 TANNISHTHA  DUTTA ROY Female No  39 39 UR  3  467.00  90.00  98.00  96.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169605 RIDDHI  DEY Female No  40 40 UR  4  466.50  91.00  94.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581573 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  41 41 UR  2  466.50  91.00  94.00  93.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299908 PRITI  GHOSAL Female No  42 42 UR  5  466.00  91.00  96.00  85.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510517 SHARANYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  43 43 UR  1  466.00  85.00  99.00  93.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744165 TAMANNA  SEN GUPTA Female No  44 44 UR  1  465.25  85.00  99.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376765 SAHELI  SARKAR Female No  45 45 UR  14  464.50  93.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383698 RUCHIRA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  1  464.25  91.00  95.00  93.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304700 PRAJUKTA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  9  464.25  90.00  95.00  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368519 NIDHI  AGARWAL Female No  48 48 UR  1  464.00  87.00  96.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001466790 PAYAL  KUMARI Female No  49 49 UR  2  463.25  93.00  93.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102986 MOUKTIKA  HAZARI Female No  50 50 UR  2  462.25  93.00  90.00  96.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820651 SOMEDUTTA  BASAK Female No  51 51 UR  4  462.25  88.00  97.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685707 ATIYA  ISLAM Female No  52 52 UR  13  462.00  90.00  95.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374895 SRAOSHE  CHATTERJEE Female No  53 53 UR  2  462.00  87.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861951 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  54 54 UR  10  461.50  88.00  95.00  97.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162448 ADITRI  MAJUMDAR Female No  55 55 UR  2  460.75  88.00  94.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775963 DEBANJANA  ROY Female No  56 56 UR  2  460.75  82.00  99.00  97.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593296 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  57 57 UR  2  460.50  85.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575698 SONALI  DAS Female No  58  2 58 SC  2  460.25  84.00  98.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360233 ADITI  JHA Female No  59 59 UR  5  460.00  88.00  96.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216041 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  60 60 UR  1  459.50  93.00  91.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002366281 AMRITA  DATTA Female No  61 61 UR  22  459.50  91.00  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362956 ADRIJA  ROY Female No  62 62 UR  10  459.25  88.00  94.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677933 AHANA  CHAUDHURI Female No  63 63 UR  2  458.25  90.00  93.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293709 SINJINI  GHOSH Female No  64 64 UR  1  457.50  82.00  98.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043374 TRISHA  DEY Female No  65 65 UR  6  457.00  89.00  95.00  96.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086523 ZINNIA  PAL Female No  66  2 66 OBC-B  2  456.75  87.00  93.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817304 ANIISHA  MITRA Female No  67 67 UR  2  456.75  84.00  96.00  95.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158996 ARKINA  SARKAR Female No  68 68 UR  3  455.75  90.00  93.00  93.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288391 RUBINA  SULTANA Female No  69 69 UR  10  455.25  91.00  90.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829124 ANKITA  BHOWMIK Female No  70  3 70 SC  2  455.00  95.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701465 TAMOPA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  2  455.00  82.00  99.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317157 ASHMITA  MANDAL Female No  72 72 UR  2  454.75  88.00  94.00  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001890802 SOHINEE  CHAKRAVARTY Female No  73 73 UR  4  454.75  86.00  96.00  93.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039182 AMREETA KAUR NARWAL Female No  74 74 UR  7  454.75  83.00  97.00  90.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649225 SAKSHI  SHAW Female No  75  3 75 OBC-B  7  454.50  92.00  90.00  92.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258983 PRATISTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  76 76 UR  1  454.25  84.00  98.00  94.28  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582979 ZAARA  RAHMAN Female No  77  1 77 OBC-A  3  453.50  80.00  98.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343534 SOIMONTI  DUTTA Female No  78 78 UR  5  453.25  79.00  100.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310902 SIMANTINI  SAHA MONDAL Female No  79 79 UR  2  453.00  82.00  97.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230076 SUMANJALY  MUKHIA Female No  80 80 UR  3  453.00  81.00  98.00  89.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025991 TORSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  81 81 UR  1  452.50  81.00  98.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151641 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  82 82 UR  4  452.25  90.00  92.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060924 RIDDHIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  83 83 UR  2  451.50  83.00  97.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397222 ADRIJA  BAGCHI Female No  84 84 UR  1  450.75  85.00  96.00  91.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000159662 SAKSHI  SINGH Female No  85 85 UR  2  450.50  82.00  97.00  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955094 ARIBA  KHANAM Female No  86 86 UR  3  450.00  89.00  90.00  87.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017307 DEESHA  PAUL Female No  87 87 UR  4  449.50  85.00  92.00  87.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236956 SHRESTHA  GHOSH Female No  88 88 UR  2  448.50  82.00  95.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841045 SOUMITA  DINGAL Female No  89 89 UR  13  448.00  87.00  92.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365579 SANJOLI  ROY Female No  90 90 UR  12  448.00  82.00  98.00  95.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146452 ADITI  BISWAS Female No  91 91 UR  6  447.75  81.00  95.00  92.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011105 SNEHA  NAG Female No  92 92 UR  3  447.25  83.00  92.00  89.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382187 SHREEJITA  BHAWAL Female No  93 93 UR  25  445.25  82.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186340 DEEPSHIKHA  DAS Female No  94 94 UR  2  445.00  86.00  88.00  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150926 KAJAL  YADAV Female No  95 95 UR  2  445.00  81.00  95.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202628 SRIJA  DAS Female No  96  4 96 SC  2  444.75  83.00  94.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000492202 SHINJINI  BOSE Female No  97 97 UR  2  442.75  78.00  94.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721391 SALONI  CHOUDHARI Female No  98 98 UR  4  442.25  88.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861297 ANANYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  99 99 UR  15  442.25  78.00  96.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284010 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  100  2 100 OBC-A  11  442.00  86.00  90.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110910 KAUSIKI  MALICK Female No  101 101 UR  18  442.00  82.00  93.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241350 ADRIJA  MANDAL Female No  102 102 UR  1  442.00  81.00  95.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889898 SUBHASHREE  MAHATA Female No  103 103 UR  2  441.00  79.00  97.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293192 HRITOJA  MUKHERJEE Female No  104 104 UR  2  440.75  83.00  92.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055527 AISHAANI  BASU Female No  105 105 UR  12  440.50  80.00  95.00  97.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525875 DEBOSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  106 106 UR  1  439.50  86.00  88.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573313 PRATYUSHA  DAS Female No  107  5 107 SC  4  439.50  79.00  95.00  95.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134100 ANANGSHA  PAUL Female No  108  3 108 OBC-A  1  439.25  76.00  98.00  89.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002317245 SNEHA  ROY Female No  109 109 UR  4  438.25  80.00  95.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344990 SOUJANYA  SAHA Female No  110 110 UR  6  438.00  77.00  96.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139724 ANWESHA  ROY Female No  111 111 UR  2  437.50  84.00  91.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028710 AMRITA  KAR Female No  112 112 UR  3  437.50  80.00  94.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259984 SOHINEE  ROY Female No  113  2 113 EWS  12  437.50  75.00  96.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085043 TRISHA  SENGUPTA Female No  114 114 UR  2  437.00  80.00  93.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958641 RIYANKA  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  12  436.75  84.00  90.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537366 SASWATI  BHOWMICK Female No  116 116 UR  5  436.25  83.00  91.00  88.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687129 SANJANA  DATTA Female No  117 117 UR  3  435.50  84.00  90.00  80.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181151 KRITTIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  118 118 UR  12  435.25  83.00  88.00  96.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795150 DIYASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  119 119 UR  1  435.25  76.00  96.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839944 ISHIKA  CHOUDHURY Female No  120 120 UR  2  435.00  79.00  93.00  85.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000017707 DEBADRITA  MALLICK Female No  121 121 UR  2  435.00  77.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526714 PARIDHI  AGARWAL Female No  122 122 UR  4  434.75  77.00  93.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581949 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  123 123 UR  2  434.00  76.00  94.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157738 SHARANYA  SARKAR Female No  124 124 UR  2  434.00  76.00  93.00  96.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951276 TANNISTHA  DAS Female No  125 125 UR  4  433.50  73.00  98.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373637 SOUROSREE  ROY Female No  126 126 UR  12  433.25  79.00  94.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545065 AVIPSHA  SAHA Female No  127 127 UR  17  433.00  80.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596170 SEJUTI  GHOSH Female No  128 128 UR  3  432.75  79.00  96.00  98.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430802 TANUSHKA  PODDAR Female No  129 129 UR  1  432.75  78.00  92.00  93.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508341 ABHIPSITA  GHOSH Female No  130 130 UR  2  432.25  81.00  90.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970189 PURABI  BASAK Female No  131 131 UR  1  431.75  83.00  91.00  93.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556973 SHATAKSHI  GHOSH Female No  132 132 UR  3  431.25  80.00  91.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000091642 ARSHPREET  KAUR Female No  133 133 UR  9  431.25  70.00  98.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379906 SHAMIPARNA  BOSE Female No  134 134 UR  6  431.00  80.00  90.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472653 SHREEJOYEE  MUKHERJEE Female No  135 135 UR  6  429.75  77.00  92.00  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255878 SREEJETA  MITRA Female No  136 136 UR  4  429.25  88.00  79.00  92.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374152 SRIPARNA  SETT Female No  137 137 UR  9  429.00  75.00  92.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418780 KRITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  138  6 138 SC  2  429.00  74.00  93.00  84.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539685 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  139 139 UR  7  428.75  80.00  91.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704103 KOUSIKI  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  140 140 UR  23  428.75  76.00  95.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323816 ANURUPA  MANDAL Female No  141 141 UR  19  428.75  70.00  98.00  92.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371327 AISI  BASU Female No  142 142 UR  2  428.25  81.00  86.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071844 TIYASA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  143 143 UR  2  428.25  73.00  95.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060216 SRIJITA GUHA ROY Female No  144 144 UR  2  428.00  86.00  84.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002204006 SREERUPA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  145 145 UR  12  428.00  85.00  85.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028479 JAGRITI  ROY Female No  146 146 UR  1  428.00  80.00  92.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174648 SUHANA  TA Female No  147 147 UR  2  427.00  71.00  94.00  93.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340852 ARATRIKA  GHOSH Female No  148 148 UR  3  426.50  73.00  94.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765466 TIYASA  GHOSH Female No  149 149 UR  2  424.50  76.00  93.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168814 AHANA  SAHA Female No  150 150 UR  4  424.50  74.00  96.00  90.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134699 SREYOSHI  GUHA Female No  151 151 UR  13  424.25  74.00  94.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441858 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  152  4 152 OBC-B  12  424.00  80.00  88.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171911 DEBADRITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  153 153 UR  19  424.00  73.00  96.00  96.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042981 NILASHREE  PAUL Female No  154 154 UR  12  423.50  92.00  76.00  95.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198170 PRATYUSHA  MODAK Female No  155 155 UR  1  423.50  71.00  97.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132179 AHANA  ROY Female No  156 156 UR  5  423.00  73.00  93.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002110027 SANJIWNI  SHAW Female No  157 157 UR  3  422.75  78.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422032 SUKANYA  KABIRAJ Female No  158  7 158 SC  6  422.75  68.00  96.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264144 TANUKA  KUNDU Female No  159 159 UR  4  422.50  75.00  92.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784123 RIDDHIMA  KONAR Female No  160 160 UR  10  422.50  73.00  97.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320868 SHRITAMA  GHOSH Female No  161 161 UR  1  422.25  72.00  93.00  88.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873192 MAHIRAH  SALAHUDDIN Female No  162 162 UR  3  422.25  70.00  95.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035071 TANISA  RAKSHIT Female No  163 163 UR  2  422.25  68.00  98.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942197 RAJANYA  SENGUPTA Female No  164 164 UR  1  422.00  65.00  98.00  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522014 AKANSHA  DHAR Female No  165 165 UR  4  421.75  74.00  91.00  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160239 UDISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  166 166 UR  13  421.00  78.00  89.00  86.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621465 SAANJHDIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  167 167 UR  5  421.00  68.00  96.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805452 DEBAPRIYA  DEY Female No  168 168 UR  3  420.75  74.00  96.00  91.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000835081 PRAPTI  ROY Female No  169 169 UR  3  420.00  80.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050953 DISHA  PAUL Female No  170  5 170 OBC-B  6  419.75  81.00  86.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202761 SAMPITA  BISWAS Female No  171 171 UR  1  419.50  72.00  92.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794273 PUNYASHREE  JHA Female No  172 172 UR  1  419.00  81.00  86.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137587 TANUKA  BISWAS Female No  173  8 173 SC  2  419.00  69.00  95.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360570 TANISHA  ISLAM Female No  174  4 174 OBC-A  4  418.25  83.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321077 SAMPURNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  175 175 UR  3  417.75  68.00  94.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032038 ANAKANA  DEY Female No  176  6 176 OBC-B  7  417.25  86.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284785 JOSHITA  BANERJEE Female No  177 177 UR  4  417.00  66.00  95.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534260 TIYASHA  NANDY Female No  178 178 UR  1  416.25  68.00  93.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297446 SREYOSHI  MONDAL Female No  179 179 UR  3  416.00  76.00  87.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448914 MANOSRIJA  HALDER Female No  180  9 180 SC  6  415.75  74.00  93.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000050081 AYUSHYI  KHASTAGIR Female No  181 181 UR  2  415.75  73.00  91.00  94.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084697 SREEMOYEE  GANGULY Female No  182 182 UR  2  415.75  66.00  94.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789463 PURBASHA  DHAR Female No  183 183 UR  2  415.50  71.00  93.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161640 MANDIRA  SANNAMOTH Female No  184 184 UR  1  415.25  74.00  90.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786537 ANISHA  SHOME Female No  185 185 UR  3  414.50  68.00  92.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596527 ANWESHA  BANERJEE Female No  186 186 UR  14  413.50  73.00  91.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006526 RAJONYA  HAZRA Female No  187 187 UR  9  411.75  74.00  87.00  88.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225935 RITAMA  DAS Female No  188  10 188 SC  9  411.50  72.00  94.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603031 SAINIKA  BISWAS Female No  189  11 189 SC  2  411.25  70.00  96.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456108 SHINJINI  MAJHI Female No  190 190 UR  8  411.25  68.00  93.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294739 ANTIKA  GUPTA Female No  191 191 UR  4  411.00  72.00  91.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312977 MEGHNA  MAJUMDER Female No  192 192 UR  8  410.75  72.00  90.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001416332 SOHINEE  ROY Female No  193 193 UR  5  410.50  77.00  84.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288418 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  194  12 194 SC  5  410.50  72.00  93.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573021 RAJASHREE  SAHA Female No  195 195 UR  2  410.25  82.00  81.00  90.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754354 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  196 196 UR  4  410.25  76.00  87.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977583 PROGGA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  197 197 UR  1  409.75  69.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164970 ANUSHKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  198 198 UR  11  408.25  75.00  86.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111722 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  199  13 199 SC  22  407.75  72.00  91.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828867 ADITI  PAUL Female No  200 200 UR  1  407.25  70.00  86.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352093 CORAL  KAR Female No  201 201 UR  2  406.75  67.00  93.00  82.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045696 AHONA  MUKHERJEE Female No  202 202 UR  1  406.25  66.00  92.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809028 ANUSHKA  GUPTA Female No  203 203 UR  10  405.50  69.00  89.00  91.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186072 SREEJA  RAY BARMAN Female No  204 204 UR  15  405.00  65.00  96.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001890157 ANWESHA  GUHA Female No  205  3 205 EWS  2  404.75  79.00  85.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602961 ANNAPURNA  GUPTA Female No  206 206 UR  7  404.50  68.00  90.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061506 AADRITA HRIDDHI DAS Female No  207 207 UR  1  404.00  73.00  89.00  88.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337364 MANDIRA  PANDA Female No  208 208 UR  6  404.00  71.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754023 SHREEPARNA  CHANDA Female No  209 209 UR  12  403.50  76.00  82.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023394 ROSHNI  BARI GHOSH Female No  210 210 UR  17  403.50  69.00  92.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064193 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  211  5 211 OBC-A  9  403.00  60.00  98.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520221 KAUSHIKI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  212 212 UR  3  402.50  65.00  96.00  77.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613373 MANISHA  KUMARI Female No  213 213 UR  1  402.00  70.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699892 APARAJITA  GHOSH Female No  214 214 UR  20  401.50  66.00  94.00  93.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082579 ADRIJA  PATRA Female No  215  14 215 SC  9  401.25  65.00  96.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875553 SHUBHANGI  PAL Female No  216 216 UR  4  401.00  67.00  93.00  89.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001160788 SHARANNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  217 217 UR  2  400.75  66.00  88.00  93.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161000 KANKANA SINGHA ROY Female No  218  15 218 SC  1  400.25  59.00  95.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499984 ANANYA SANJEEV GUPTA Female No  219 219 UR  1  399.00  75.00  83.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002226 PRAMITA  TALUKDAR Female No  220 220 UR  25  397.50  77.00  82.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086003 ARPITA  PAL Female No  221 221 UR  3  397.50  65.00  91.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166255 FARHIN  AKHTAR Female No  222 222 UR  2  397.25  66.00  91.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221053 NAZIYA  SULTANA Female No  223 223 UR  8  397.00  68.00  91.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423938 RIDDHI  SOM Female No  224 224 UR  1  397.00  68.00  89.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123671 JAHNAVI  TIKADER Female No  225 225 UR  1  395.25  71.00  84.00  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148164 ANANYAH  RASTOGI Female No  226 226 UR  2  395.00  71.00  87.00  63.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196394 DEBDATTA  BRAHMA Female No  227 227 UR  11  394.75  65.00  91.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350854 SAHELI  MANDAL Female No  228  16 228 SC  7  394.25  70.00  86.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000813582 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  229  17 229 SC  7  393.50  61.00  90.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999376 DIBYANI  DEY Female No  230 230 UR  1  392.25  71.00  85.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031716 SEBANTI  ADHIKARY Female No  231  18 231 SC  4  392.25  64.00  91.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307063 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  232 232 UR  1  391.50  66.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534789 SUBHANGI  CHOWDHURY Female No  233  19 233 SC  1  388.50  55.00  93.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651502 DEBAPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  234  7 234 OBC-B  6  388.50  54.00  98.00  86.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108456 ZOHA  ANJUM Female No  235 235 UR  4  388.00  65.00  87.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438300 PRABRISHA  GHOSH Female No  236 236 UR  15  387.75  70.00  87.00  89.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681708 SANIA  MONDAL Female No  237  20 237 SC  4  387.00  51.00  96.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598151 ARITRI  GHOSH Female No  238 238 UR  1  385.75  70.00  80.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117905 SUBHANGI  PRAMANIK Female No  239  21 239 SC  11  384.50  54.00  92.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150765 JULIA AVISIKTA SIRKAR Female No  240 240 UR  2  383.75  70.00  83.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000504569 DEBADRITA  MODAK Female No  241  8 241 OBC-B  2  383.75  58.00  92.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990536 DIPTI  SIKDER Female No  242  22 242 SC  3  378.50  65.00  81.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816536 MAHEK  GAZI Female No  243  9 243 OBC-B  7  378.00  68.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051674 SRIJOLINA  BHAR Female No  244  10 244 OBC-B  4  377.00  60.00  85.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165480 PEMA YANGLA BHUTIA Female No  245  1 245 ST  1  377.00  52.00  93.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409844 SAYANTAYA  MANDAL Female No  246  23 246 SC  7  376.75  53.00  93.00  90.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387711 KOYEL  HEMBRAM Female No  247  2 247 ST  17  376.50  60.00  86.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669223 DEBOLINA  PAUL Female No  248  11 248 OBC-B  6  376.25  65.00  84.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549793 SUCHANA  MONDAL Female No  249  24 249 SC  4  374.50  62.00  78.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625524 PRAGYA  MUNIAN Female No  250  25 250 SC  2  373.75  60.00  84.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987144 OISHI  DUTTA Female No  251 251 UR  4  372.75  65.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503121 SHREYA  DAS Female No  252  26 252 SC  5  372.25  63.00  82.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001515832 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  253  12 253 OBC-B  1  371.25  50.00  90.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149485 NASHRAH  FATEMA Female No  254  6 254 OBC-A  5  368.50  50.00  92.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775597 PRITHA  GHOSH Female No  255  13 255 OBC-B  8  368.25  50.00  94.00  93.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319900 ADRIJA  MONDAL Female No  256  27 256 SC  2  367.25  47.00  95.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323137 ADRIJA  RAY Female No  257  28 257 SC  10  366.75  65.00  81.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413266 SAHELI  MAL Female No  258  14 258 OBC-B  1  366.25  62.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345052 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  259  29 259 SC  2  361.50  44.00  91.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116299 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  260  15 260 OBC-B  6  361.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130927 AISHIKA  MANDAL Female No  261  30 261 SC  4  360.25  52.00  91.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390370 PURBASRI  SHARMA Female No  262  31 262 SC  4  360.00  45.00  95.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139195 ONGMU  SHERPA Female No  263  3 263 ST  18  358.00  48.00  94.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309656 SHREYA  DAS Female No  264  32 264 SC  19  357.50  44.00  91.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in 

(Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000955049 MITA  KAR Female No  265 265 UR  14  352.00  65.00  74.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823194 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  266  7 266 OBC-A  1  350.50  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146051 NABONITA  ROY Female No  267  33 267 SC  6  350.00  47.00  90.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572521 ANU  BIJALI Female No  268  34 268 SC  13  348.50  52.00  86.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478596 DEPALI  RAJAK Female No  269  35 269 SC  4  347.75  51.00  82.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028309 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  270  16 270 OBC-B  14  346.00  53.00  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980468 ANUSKA  KAITY Female No  271  17 271 OBC-B  11  345.50  44.00  91.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457976 JAGRITI  BISWAS Female No  272  36 272 SC  1  344.50  52.00  81.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037425 SRIJONI  SUR Female No  273  18 273 OBC-B  1  344.00  51.00  84.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544677 APARAJITA  PRASAD Female No  274  37 274 SC  4  340.50  44.00  89.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312095 ADIBA  SAADYA Female No  275  8 275 OBC-A  1  339.75  48.00  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143337 APARAJITA  DAS Female No  276  38 276 SC  10  335.75  47.00  84.00  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000815001 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  277  39 277 SC  16  324.25  53.00  73.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204388 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  278  40 278 SC  3  323.50  47.00  77.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500928 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  279  9 279 OBC-A  3  322.50  68.00  57.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924172 UMERA  HANA Female No  280  10 280 OBC-A  11  317.75  44.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324933 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  281  19 281 OBC-B  1  316.00  48.00  72.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362059 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  282  20 282 OBC-B  18  309.75  44.00  75.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416091 SADIYA NAAZ ANSARI Female No  283  11 283 OBC-A  10  306.00  42.00  74.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212890 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  284  41 284 SC  1  293.75  57.00  55.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588018 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  285  42 285 SC  1  275.00  46.00  59.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000582979 ZAARA  RAHMAN Female No  77  1 1 OBC-A  3  453.50  80.00  98.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284010 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  100  2 2 OBC-A  11  442.00  86.00  90.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134100 ANANGSHA  PAUL Female No  108  3 3 OBC-A  1  439.25  76.00  98.00  89.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360570 TANISHA  ISLAM Female No  174  4 4 OBC-A  4  418.25  83.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064193 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  211  5 5 OBC-A  9  403.00  60.00  98.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149485 NASHRAH  FATEMA Female No  254  6 6 OBC-A  5  368.50  50.00  92.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823194 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  266  7 7 OBC-A  1  350.50  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312095 ADIBA  SAADYA Female No  275  8 8 OBC-A  1  339.75  48.00  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500928 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  279  9 9 OBC-A  3  322.50  68.00  57.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924172 UMERA  HANA Female No  280  10 10 OBC-A  11  317.75  44.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416091 SADIYA NAAZ ANSARI Female No  283  11 11 OBC-A  10  306.00  42.00  74.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000650028 AISHIKA  DAS Female No  38  1 1 OBC-B  2  467.75  97.00  90.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086523 ZINNIA  PAL Female No  66  2 2 OBC-B  2  456.75  87.00  93.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649225 SAKSHI  SHAW Female No  75  3 3 OBC-B  7  454.50  92.00  90.00  92.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441858 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  152  4 4 OBC-B  12  424.00  80.00  88.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050953 DISHA  PAUL Female No  170  5 5 OBC-B  6  419.75  81.00  86.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032038 ANAKANA  DEY Female No  176  6 6 OBC-B  7  417.25  86.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651502 DEBAPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  234  7 7 OBC-B  6  388.50  54.00  98.00  86.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504569 DEBADRITA  MODAK Female No  241  8 8 OBC-B  2  383.75  58.00  92.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816536 MAHEK  GAZI Female No  243  9 9 OBC-B  7  378.00  68.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051674 SRIJOLINA  BHAR Female No  244  10 10 OBC-B  4  377.00  60.00  85.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669223 DEBOLINA  PAUL Female No  248  11 11 OBC-B  6  376.25  65.00  84.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515832 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  253  12 12 OBC-B  1  371.25  50.00  90.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001775597 PRITHA  GHOSH Female No  255  13 13 OBC-B  8  368.25  50.00  94.00  93.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413266 SAHELI  MAL Female No  258  14 14 OBC-B  1  366.25  62.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116299 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  260  15 15 OBC-B  6  361.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028309 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  270  16 16 OBC-B  14  346.00  53.00  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980468 ANUSKA  KAITY Female No  271  17 17 OBC-B  11  345.50  44.00  91.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037425 SRIJONI  SUR Female No  273  18 18 OBC-B  1  344.00  51.00  84.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324933 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  281  19 19 OBC-B  1  316.00  48.00  72.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362059 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  282  20 20 OBC-B  18  309.75  44.00  75.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000565115 TANUSREE  KAR Female No  21  1 1 SC  9  476.75  97.00  93.00  95.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575698 SONALI  DAS Female No  58  2 2 SC  2  460.25  84.00  98.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829124 ANKITA  BHOWMIK Female No  70  3 3 SC  2  455.00  95.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202628 SRIJA  DAS Female No  96  4 4 SC  2  444.75  83.00  94.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573313 PRATYUSHA  DAS Female No  107  5 5 SC  4  439.50  79.00  95.00  95.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418780 KRITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  138  6 6 SC  2  429.00  74.00  93.00  84.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422032 SUKANYA  KABIRAJ Female No  158  7 7 SC  6  422.75  68.00  96.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137587 TANUKA  BISWAS Female No  173  8 8 SC  2  419.00  69.00  95.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448914 MANOSRIJA  HALDER Female No  180  9 9 SC  6  415.75  74.00  93.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225935 RITAMA  DAS Female No  188  10 10 SC  9  411.50  72.00  94.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603031 SAINIKA  BISWAS Female No  189  11 11 SC  2  411.25  70.00  96.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288418 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  194  12 12 SC  5  410.50  72.00  93.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A002111722 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  199  13 13 SC  22  407.75  72.00  91.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082579 ADRIJA  PATRA Female No  215  14 14 SC  9  401.25  65.00  96.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161000 KANKANA SINGHA ROY Female No  218  15 15 SC  1  400.25  59.00  95.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350854 SAHELI  MANDAL Female No  228  16 16 SC  7  394.25  70.00  86.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813582 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  229  17 17 SC  7  393.50  61.00  90.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031716 SEBANTI  ADHIKARY Female No  231  18 18 SC  4  392.25  64.00  91.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534789 SUBHANGI  CHOWDHURY Female No  233  19 19 SC  1  388.50  55.00  93.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681708 SANIA  MONDAL Female No  237  20 20 SC  4  387.00  51.00  96.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117905 SUBHANGI  PRAMANIK Female No  239  21 21 SC  11  384.50  54.00  92.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990536 DIPTI  SIKDER Female No  242  22 22 SC  3  378.50  65.00  81.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409844 SAYANTAYA  MANDAL Female No  246  23 23 SC  7  376.75  53.00  93.00  90.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549793 SUCHANA  MONDAL Female No  249  24 24 SC  4  374.50  62.00  78.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000625524 PRAGYA  MUNIAN Female No  250  25 25 SC  2  373.75  60.00  84.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503121 SHREYA  DAS Female No  252  26 26 SC  5  372.25  63.00  82.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319900 ADRIJA  MONDAL Female No  256  27 27 SC  2  367.25  47.00  95.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323137 ADRIJA  RAY Female No  257  28 28 SC  10  366.75  65.00  81.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345052 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  259  29 29 SC  2  361.50  44.00  91.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130927 AISHIKA  MANDAL Female No  261  30 30 SC  4  360.25  52.00  91.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390370 PURBASRI  SHARMA Female No  262  31 31 SC  4  360.00  45.00  95.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309656 SHREYA  DAS Female No  264  32 32 SC  19  357.50  44.00  91.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146051 NABONITA  ROY Female No  267  33 33 SC  6  350.00  47.00  90.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572521 ANU  BIJALI Female No  268  34 34 SC  13  348.50  52.00  86.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478596 DEPALI  RAJAK Female No  269  35 35 SC  4  347.75  51.00  82.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457976 JAGRITI  BISWAS Female No  272  36 36 SC  1  344.50  52.00  81.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001544677 APARAJITA  PRASAD Female No  274  37 37 SC  4  340.50  44.00  89.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143337 APARAJITA  DAS Female No  276  38 38 SC  10  335.75  47.00  84.00  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815001 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  277  39 39 SC  16  324.25  53.00  73.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204388 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  278  40 40 SC  3  323.50  47.00  77.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212890 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  284  41 41 SC  1  293.75  57.00  55.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588018 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  285  42 42 SC  1  275.00  46.00  59.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002165480 PEMA YANGLA BHUTIA Female No  245  1 1 ST  1  377.00  52.00  93.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387711 KOYEL  HEMBRAM Female No  247  2 2 ST  17  376.50  60.00  86.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139195 ONGMU  SHERPA Female No  263  3 3 ST  18  358.00  48.00  94.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000955348 RUMELA  MAZUMDER Female No  32  1 1 EWS  2  470.75  95.00  95.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259984 SOHINEE  ROY Female No  113  2 2 EWS  12  437.50  75.00  96.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890157 ANWESHA  GUHA Female No  205  3 3 EWS  2  404.75  79.00  85.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


